
College Insights Denver Winter 2022 Complete Prep 

Test One: Sat. October 29 9-12:30 pm 

Class One: Sunday  October 30 2-5 pm

Class Two: Wed.  November 2 5-8 pm 

Class Three: Sunday November 6 2-5 pm 

Class Four: Wed.  November 9 5-8 pm

 Test Two: Sat. November 12 9-12:30 pm 

Class Five: Sunday November 13 2-5 pm 

Class Six: Wed. November 16 5-8 pm 

Test Three: Sat. November 19 9-12:30 pm 

Class Seven: Sun, November 20 2-5 pm  

Test Four: Sat. November 26 9-12:30 pm

Class Eight: Sunday November 27 2-5 pm

Class  Nine: Wed. November 30  5-8 pm

Class  Ten: Sunday December 4  2-5 pm

Review:  Wed. Dec. 7 5-8 pm

This course is followed by 2-week reviews throughout the year before each SAT and ACT administration.


